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2017-2018 FACULTY SENATE 
Executive Team 

President Matthew Zacate- Vice President Carol Bredemeyer - Secretary Laura Sullivan 

Parliamentarian Tamara O’Callaghan – Budget Chair Janel Bloch  

– Benefits Chair Deborah Patten -University Curriculum [UCC] Richard Fox –  

Professional Concerns [PCC] Ken Katkin 

Faculty Regent Rick Boyce – TEEC Chris Lawrence 

Gen Ed Steven Weiss Grad Programs Steve Crites   
Faculty Advocate Phil McCartney 

Office Personnel: Grace Hiles 
 

DEPARTMENT SENATORS 
 

ARTS & SCIENCES 

 

Name DEPARTMENT TERM 

Rachael Banks Visual Arts 2017-2019 

 Erin Strome   Biological Sciences   2016-2018  

Kebede Gemene Chemistry 2017-2019 

 Sharon Vance   History & Geography   2016-2018  

 Gisèle Loriot-Raymer   World Languages & Literature   2016-2018  

 Steve Gores   English   2017-2019  

Lisa Holden Mathematics 2017-2019 
 Vacant   Music   2016-2018  

Morteza Sadat-Hossieny Physics 2017-2019 

Jonathan McKenzie Political Science, Criminal Justice, Org Leadership 2017-2019 

Kathleen Fuegen Psychological Sciences 2017-2019 

Robert Brice Sociology, Anthropology, Philosophy 2017-2019 

Ron Shaw Theatre 2017-2019 
 

BUSINESS 

 

NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Kathleen Carnes  Accountancy & Business Law   2017-2019  

JC Kim Economics & Finance 2017-2019 

Rich Gilson Management 2017-2019 
David Raska Marketing, Construction Management & Sports Business 2015-2017 

 

EDUCATION & HUMAN SERVICES 

 

NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Ellen Maddin Teacher Education 2016-2018 
 Cory Scheadler  Kinesiology & Health   2016-2018  

Christopher Lawrence Counseling, Social Work, and Leadership 2016-2018 

mailto:zacatem1@nku.edu
mailto:bredemeyer@nku.edu
mailto:sullivanl@nku.edu
mailto:ocallaghant@nku.edu
mailto:blochj1@nku.edu
mailto:pattend@nku.edu
mailto:foxr@nku.edu
mailto:katkink@nku.edu
mailto:boycer@nku.edu
mailto:lawrencec7@nku.edu
mailto:weiss@nku.edu
mailto:critess1@nku.edu
mailto:mccartney@nku.edu
mailto:hilesg1@nku.edu
http://artscience.nku.edu/
https://cob.nku.edu/
http://coehs.nku.edu/
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 DEPARTMENT SENATORS 
 [cont.] 

INFORMATICS 
 

NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 
Toru Sakaguchi Business Informatics 2016-2018 

  Stephen Johnson  Communication   2016-2018  

Richard Fox Computer Science 2017-2019 
 

HEALTH PROFESSIONS 

 
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

  Carrie McCoy  Nursing  & Advancing Nursing Studies  2016-2018  

Francoise Kazimierczuk  Allied Health 2017-2019 
 

CHASE LAW 

 
NAME  DEPARTMENT TERM 

Carol Bredemeyer Chase Law Library  2017-2019 

 

STEELY LIBRARY 

 
NAME  DEPARTMENT TERM 

Lynn Warner Library Systems  2017-2019 
 

UNIVERSITY PROGRAMS 

 
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Jeanne Pettit First Year Programs 2017-2019 

 

GRADUATE PROGRAMS 
 
 

Name DEPARTMENT TERM 

   

 

AT-LARGE SENATORS 
 

ARTS & SCIENCES 

 
NAME                             DEPARTMENT  TERM 

Irene Encarnacion World Languages & Literature 2017-2019 

Phil McCartney Mathematics  2016-2018 

Janel Bloch English  2016-2018 
Christine Curran Biological Science  2016-2018 

Marcos Misis Political Science  2016-2018 

Yaw Frimpong-Mansoh Philosophy. Anthropology & Sociology  2016-2018 

https://informatics.nku.edu/
http://healthprofessions.nku.edu/
http://chaselaw.nku.edu/
http://steelylibrary.nku.edu/
http://viceprovost.nku.edu/
http://nku.edu/admissions/graduate.html
http://artscience.nku.edu/
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AT-LARGE SENATORS [cont.] 

 
EDUCATION & HUMAN SERVICES 

 
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Vanessa Hunn Teacher Education & School of Leadership 2016-2018 

Gabriel Sanders Kinesiology & Health 2016-2018 
 

CHASE LAW 

 
NAME  DEPARTMENT TERM 

Ljubomir Nacev Chase Law  2016-2018 

Jennifer Kingsley Chase Law  2016-2018 
 

 
 

BUNSINESS 

 
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Ban Mittal Construction Management 2017-2019 
 

INFORMATICS 

 
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Jacqueline Emerine Communication 2017-2019 
 

HEALTH PROFESSIONS 

 
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM 

Debbie Patten Allied Health 2016-2018 
 

STEELY LIBRARY 
 

NAM
E 

DEPARTMEN
T 

TERM 

Laura Sullivan Steely Library 2017-2019 

 


